Creighton

UNILIVERSLTIY

2014-15 Cost of Attendance

Dental School

Budget Components:

Tuition/Fees
Living allowance
Travel
Books/Supplies
Health Insurance
Loan Fees
TOTAL

Budget Components:

Tuition/Fees
Living allowance
Travel
Books/Supplies
Health Insurance
Loan Fees
TOTAL

Budget Components:

Tuition/Fees
Living allowance
Travel
Books/Supplies
Health Insurance
Loan Fees
TOTAL

Budget Components:

Tuition/Fees
Living allowance
Travel

Office of Financial Aid

Dent 1 9 months

$56,038
$14,400
$1,200
$7,686
$2,400

$2,150

$83,874

Dent 2 9 months

$56,038
$14,400
$1,450
$8,046
$2,400

$2,150

$84,484

Dent 3 9 Months

$56,038
$14,400
$1,450
$7,386
$2,400

$2,130

$83,804

Dent 4 9 Months

$56,038
$14,400
$1,200

Budget Details/Notes

Books
Instruments
Drug Screening

Budget Details/Notes
Books

Instruments
Written Boards

Budget Details/Notes
Books
Instruments

Budget Details/Notes

Books
Instruments
Written Boards

$1,750
$5,886
$50

$7,686

$1,750
$5,886
$410

$8,046

$1,500

$5,886

$7,386

$1,100
$5,886
$455



Books/Supplies $9,941
Health Insurance $2,400

Loan Fees $2,200

TOTAL $86,179

Clinical Boards

$2,500

$9,941



