

2014-15 Cost of Attendance
Dental School

	Dent 1 9 months		
Budget Components:		Budget Details/Notes	
Tuition/Fees	\$56,038	Books	\$1,750
Living allowance	\$14,400	Instruments	\$5,886
Travel	\$1,200	Drug Screening	\$50
Books/Supplies	\$7,686		\$7,686
Health Insurance	\$2,400		
Loan Fees	\$2,150		
TOTAL	\$83,874		

	Dent 2 9 months		
Budget Components:		Budget Details/Notes	
Tuition/Fees	\$56,038	Books	\$1,750
Living allowance	\$14,400	Instruments	\$5,886
Travel	\$1,450	Written Boards	\$410
Books/Supplies	\$8,046		\$8,046
Health Insurance	\$2,400		
Loan Fees	\$2,150		
TOTAL	\$84,484		

	Dent 3 9 Months		
Budget Components:		Budget Details/Notes	
Tuition/Fees	\$56,038	Books	\$1,500
Living allowance	\$14,400	Instruments	\$5,886
Travel	\$1,450		\$7,386
Books/Supplies	\$7,386		
Health Insurance	\$2,400		
Loan Fees	\$2,130		
TOTAL	\$83,804		

	Dent 4 9 Months		
Budget Components:		Budget Details/Notes	
Tuition/Fees	\$56,038	Books	\$1,100
Living allowance	\$14,400	Instruments	\$5,886
Travel	\$1,200	Written Boards	\$455

Books/Supplies	\$9,941	Clinical Boards	\$2,500
Health Insurance	\$2,400		\$9,941
Loan Fees	\$2,200		
TOTAL	\$86,179		